EOTC of Northeastern Pennsylvania
116 N. Washington Avenue
Scranton, PA 18503

Jewish Community Center of Scranton
601 Jefferson Avenue
Scranton, PA 18510

Marywood University
2300 Adams Avenue
Scranton, PA 18509

Newton Recreation Center
1814 Newton Ransom Boulevard
Clarks Summit, PA 18411

Penn State Worthington Scranton Campus
120 Ridge View Drive
Dunmore, PA 18512

The F.M. Kirby Center for the Performing Arts
71 Public Squaret
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18702

Scranton Tomorrow
321 Spruce Street
Scranton, PA 18503

The Nature Conservancy
15 East Ridge Pike, Suite 500
Conshohocken, PA 19428

The Northeast Region of the American Cancer Society

1101 Hill Street
Jessup, PA 18434

Total 2004

Youth
Mentoring

Community
Development

Youth
Mentoring

Community
Development

Community

Development

Cultural

Community

Development

Environmental

Educational

$39,813.00

$10,000.00

$6,209.00

$30,000.00

$25,000.00

$44,200.00

$5,000.00

$25,000.00

$15,000.00

$200,222.00

Families First - a preventative family mentoring initiative.

Wellness and exercise program for cancer patients.

Collaborative public art and mural project between Marywood's art students and the United Neighborhood Center.

Funding of outdoor park project at Newton Recreation Center.

Renovation of nursing instruction facilities and update of technology.

Box office renovations.

Formal market study to determine if artists would move to Scranton if a commodious and affordable living and
working space were developed.

D funds to begin i of the recreation and natural resources of the Moosic
Mountain Preserve.

Partial funding of the Youth Tobacco Leadership Institute, a program to teach students to complete a service
learning project centered on a tobacco-control issue.



