2004			
EOTC of Northeastern Pennsylvania 116 N. Washington Avenue	Youth Mentoring	\$39,813.00	Families First - a preventative family mentoring initiative.
Scranton, PA 18503	Wentoning	\$35,613.00	ramiles russ - a preventative family mentoring initiative.
Jewish Community Center of Scranton	Community		
601 Jefferson Avenue Scranton, PA 18510	Development	\$10,000.00	Wellness and exercise program for cancer patients.
Marywood University	Youth		
2300 Adams Avenue Scranton, PA 18509	Mentoring	\$6,209.00	Collaborative public art and mural project between Marywood's art students and the United Neighborhood Center.
Newton Recreation Center	Community		
1814 Newton Ransom Boulevard Clarks Summit, PA 18411	Development	\$30,000.00	Funding of outdoor park project at Newton Recreation Center.
Penn State Worthington Scranton Campus	Community		
120 Ridge View Drive Dunmore, PA 18512	Development	\$25,000.00	Renovation of nursing instruction facilities and update of technology.
Duminite, PA 18512			
The F.M. Kirby Center for the Performing Arts			
71 Public Squaret Wilkes-Barre, PA 18702	Cultural	\$44,200.00	Box office renovations.
Scranton Tomorrow	Community		Formal market study to determine if artists would move to Scranton if a commodious and affordable living and
321 Spruce Street Scranton, PA 18503	Development	\$5,000.00	working space were developed.
Schulton, 11 2000			
The Nature Conservancy			Development funds to begin community management of the recreation and natural resources of the Moosic
15 East Ridge Pike, Suite 500 Conshohocken, PA 19428	Environmental	\$25,000.00	Mountain Preserve.
Conshonocken, PA 19428			
The Northeast Region of the American Cancer Society			Partial funding of the Youth Tobacco Leadership Institute, a program to teach students to complete a service
1101 Hill Street	Educational	\$15,000.00	learning project centered on a tobacco-control issue.
Jessup, PA 18434			•••
Total 2004		\$200,222.00	